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' TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD
WO .466-468 TAGORE INDUSTRIAL AVENUE SINGAPORE 787835

TEL NO.G287 6666  FAX NO.6366 8862 U7

CO/GST REG NO.201019626G
SHD 5627T - AXA

Vehicle No.:
Chassis No.:

Vehicle Make:
Vehicle Model:

Date of Accident :
Third Party Insurer :

PART

Rear Bumper

Rear Bumper side retainer RH
Rear Bumper side support RH
Rear Bumper reflectors RH
Rear Fender RH

Rear End Panel Outer

Rear End Panel Inner Trim
Tailgate Lid

Tailgate Lid Centre Logo Badge
Tailgate Lid Weatherstrip

E\Qmwcﬁm-&mw-—n
O T T R R

Specical Nett

1 Set Rear Bumper Fastener Clip
1 Rear Bumper "CNG" sticker
1 Tailgate Sticker "TRANS-CAB"
1 Tailgate Sticker "TRANS-LINK"
1 Tailgate Sticker "6555-3333"
1 Rear Tailgate Lid Advertisement Sticker
1  Fender Advertisement Sticker RR
1 Rear Bumper Advertisement Sticker

TOTAL
TOTAL PARTS

Putty And Spray Painting Of The Affected
Portion.

Andrea

SHD 5627T - Andrea
JTDGJ20W105002659*
TOYOTA

WISH 2.0 BI-FUEL
28.02.2014

AXA
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TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD Andrea
NO.466-468 TAGORE INDUSTRIAL AVENUE SINGAPORE 787835
TEL NO 6287 6566 FAX NO.6366 BB62
CO/GST REG NO.201019626G
SHD 5627T - AXA
Panel Beating, Knocking And Straightening
The Necessary Portion, Remove And Renewal
Of Parts, Adjust And Realign The same 5 1,400.00
To Transfer Of Fender Fittings, Attachments -
And Perform Water Seepage Test. 5 170.00 <-
To remove and replace corporate sticker $ 330.00 -
To Check Electrical Lighting Concerned. $ 120.00
TOTAL $ 2,020.00
Over All Total $ 6,726.27
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Jas Khine_~ (LKK Auto)

—_— = S e e ————————
From: Flossie Ang <Flossie.Ang@axa.com.sg>
Sent: Tuesday, 13 October, 2015 7:15 AM
To: Jas Khine (LKK Auto)
Ce: Olivia Lau
Subject: RE: Your Ref: C0298058MC/FA : Our Ref: CC3/AXA14004173/Kuy3 [ACCIDENT

INVOLVING SJS 4036C (OI) & SHD 5627T (TP) ON 28/02/2014]

Follow Up Flag: Follow up
Flag Status: Completed
Hi Jas,

Thank you for your update. Please close file and let us have the documents.

Best Regards

Flossie ANG

Senior Executive-Motor Claims Department

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way, #27-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811
flossie.ang@axa.com.s

Contact; 1800 8804741 Option 3

Website: www. axa.com.sg

We are all born to protect, but for me it's a calling.
Discover our storles on www, bormtoprotect.ag

redefining / iurance g )

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for
in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorised disclosure, use or dissemination, either
whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender
immediately.

From 14 March 2011, AXA Insurance will be located at 8 Shenton Way, #27-01 Singapore 068811.

Our Customer Service Centre will be located at #81-01. All contact numbers remain unchanged.

P Please consider the environment before printing this email

From: Jas Khine (LKK Auto) [mailto:jaskhine@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, October 12, 2015 5:20 PM

To: Flossie Ang

Cc: Olivia Lau

Subject: FW: Your Ref: C0298058MC/FA ; Our Ref: CC3/AXA14004173/Kuy3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJS 4036C (O]} &
SHD 56277 (TP) ON 28/02/2014]

Dear Flossie,
Further to the below matter.

We received this assignment for third-party claim and have surveyed TP client vehicle since 03/03/2014.



To date, we still have not receive TP's Letter of Demand (LOD) with all its supporting claim documents
such as the final repair bill/tax invoice, rental receipt and LTA search document.

At present, there is still no response for their supporting claim documents despite follow-ups made.

Since it has been almost 2 years outstanding and no effort of follow-up and further action being made by TP
repairer, we would like to close file on our end and submit our wp report to your good-office.

In future. if TP would still want to pursue their claim, we will inform you for our further handling.
Please advise if we may proceed.

Thank you.

Best Regards,
Jas Khine | Case Handler
LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2928 | email: jaskhine@|kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Flossie Ang [mailto:Flossie.Ang@axa.com.sd)
Sent: Monday, 29 June, 2015 4:06 PM

To: Jas Khine (LKK Auto)

Cc: CS A Team

Subject: RE: Your Ref: C0298058MC/FA ; Our Ref: CC3/AXA14004173/Kuy3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING 515 4036C (OI)
& SHD 5627T (TP) ON 28/02/2014]

Hi Jas,
Please obtain video footage and or police investigation result in order for us to deal further with the claim.

Best Regards
Flossie ANG
Senior Executive-Motor Claims Department

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

g Shenton Way, #27-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811
flossie.ang@axa.com.sg

Contact: 1800 8804741 Option 3

Website: www.axa.com.s

We are all born to protect, but for me it's a calling.
Discover our stories on www.borntoprotect.sg

redefining / insurance Igo g

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitrment by AXA except where provided forin a
written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorised disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is
prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

From 14 March 2011, AXA Insurance will be located at 8 Shenton Way, #27-01 Singopore 068811.

Our Customer Service Centre will be located at #81-01. All contact numbers remain unchanged.

2



P Please consider the environment before printing this email

From: Ong Li Li

Sent: Monday, June 29, 2015 3:04 PM

To: Jas Khine (LKK Auto); Flossie Ang

Cc: C5 ATeam

Subject: RE: Your Ref: CO298058 ; Our Ref: CC3/AXA14004173/Kuy3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJS 4036C (O1) & SHD

5627T (TP) ON 28/02/2014)
Hi Flossie

Fya - Policy: P1368374

Regards,

Ong Li Li

Executive — Motor Claims

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Lid

B Shenton Way #27-01, Singapore 068811
lili.ong@axa.com.sg

Tel : 1800-8804741 press 3

Fax: (65) 6830 4838

Website: www.axa,C0M.50

We are all born to protect, but for me it’s a calling.
Discover our stories on www.borntoprotect.sg

redefining / insurance g 2)

This message is confidential; its contents do not constilute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a written agreement between you
and AXA, Any unauthorised disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, 1s prohibited. If you are not the intended reciplent of the
message, please notify the sender immadiately.

ﬁ Please consider the environment before printing this email

From: Jas Khine (LKK Auto) [mailto:jaskhine@Ikkauto.com
Sent: Monday, June 29, 2015 3:03 PM

To: Ong Li Li

Cc: C5 A Team

Subject: Fw: Your Ref: CO298058 ; Our Ref: CC3/AXA14004173/Kuy3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING 5J5 4036C (O1) & SHD
5627T (TP) ON 28/02/2014]

Dear Li Li,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD 5627T & SJS 4036C ON 28/02/2014

We refer to the above matter.

TP reported that while he was driving along Sims Ave, 2nd lane from the right before turning into Geylang

Lorong 23. His vehicle had stopped due to the traffice light infront was red and collided by Ol vehicle from
behind.



Ol reported that he was driving along Sims Ave near Geylang Lorong 23, TP vehicle was abrubtly cutting
into his lane from the left without signalling and collided with Ol vehicle.

We have reviewed both reports. Basing on the damaged profiles on both vehicles, TP's vehicle sustained the
damages on the rear right side of vehicle instead of rear portion and it appears to have damages by changing lane.
As such, TP version is not credible in view of damaged profile.

As above mentioned, we intend to reject the claim. Kindly let us have your approval / comment (if any).
Thank you.

Best regards,

Jas Khine

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid
51 Ubi Ave 1

#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park
(S) 408933

Tel: 6256 3561

Fax: 6741 4108
Email:jaskhine@lkkauto.com

From: Thin Thin (LKK Auto) [mailto:thinthin@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, 15 September, 2014 2:57 PM

To: 'Jeffrey Ng Say Kiat'; 'Ong Li L'

Subject: RE: Your Ref: C0298058 ; Our Ref: CC3/AXA14004173/Kuy3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING 5SS 4036C (OI) &
SHD 5627T (TP) ON 28/02/2014]

Dear Jeffrey,

We refer to your below email and we thank you for the information.

Best regards,

Thin Thin Hiaing

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid
51 Ubi Ave 1

#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park
(S) 408933

DID: 6841 2360

Fax: 6741 4108

Email: thinthin@Ikkauto.com

From: Jeffrey Ng Say Kiat [mailto:JEFFREY. axa.co!

Sent: Monday, 15 September, 2014 2:25 PM

To: Thin Thin (LKK Auto); Ong Li Li

Subject: RE: Your Ref: C0298058 ; Our Ref: CC3/AXA14004173/Kuy3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SIS 4036C (O1) &
SHD 5627T (TP) ON 28/02/2014]

Dear Thin Thin,
We are rejecting the injury claim and will review subject to the police final result, thank you.

Dear Li Li — fyi, thank you.

Jeffrey Ng

Executive - Matar Claim (Bedily Injury)

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Lid

8 Shenton Way, #27-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811



jeffrey.ng@axa.com.sq
DID: (65) 6880 4640 Fax. (65) 6880 4838
Website: www.axa.com.sq

m redefining / insurance

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA excepl whate provided for in a written agreement botween you
and AXA, Any unauthorised disclosure, use or dissemination, elther whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the

message, please nolify the sender immediately.

5.51 Please consider the environment before printing this email

From: Thin Thin (LKK Auto) [mailto:thinthin@I|kkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, September 15, 2014 11:55 AM

To: Jeffrey Ng Say Kiat

Subject: Your Ref: P136374 ; Our Ref: CC3/AXA14004173/Kuy3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING 55 4036C (Ol) & SHD 5627T
(TP) ON 28/02/2014]

Your Ref; P136374
Our Ref: CC3/AXA14004173/Kuy3

Dear Sir / Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJS 4036C (Ol) & SHD 5627T (TP) ON 28/02/2014
We refer to the above matter.

Kindly advise if the taxi driver injury claim has been resolved.

If so, we would appreciate if you could advise us of the percentage of the settlement.

Best regards,

Thin Thin Hlaing

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid
51 Ubi Ave 1

#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park
(S) 408933

DID: 6841 2360

Fax: 6741 4108

Email: thinthin@lkkauto.com

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided
for in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either
whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender
immediately.

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided
for in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either
whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender
immediately.



Hsiao Tuns (LKKAuto)

From: Jasmine Tan <jasminetan@transcab.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 7 February 2020 9:19 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); 'Ng Wai Yin'

Cc: Admin A: claims@transcab.com.sg

Subject: RE: TCS REF: AAD1402-308--Accident involving SJS4036C (AXA) & SHD5627T on

28.02.14 *** LKK REF - CC3/AXA14004173/Kpa3s2-1

Without Prejudice
Dear Hsiao Tong

Please proceed to send us the DV,

Thank you
Best Regards
Jasmine Tan
TRA NS # TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD
. No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63, Singapore 567111
—~Cab & Main Line :(65) 6287 6666 Fax Line: (65) 6257 1330
Direct Line :(45) 6403 1250
Website: www transcab.comsg
This message |5 confidential, It may aiso be privileged or otherwise protected by work product immunity or other legal rules. If
you have received it by mistake, please let us know by e-mail reply and delete it from your systern: you may not copy this
message or disclose its contents to anyone, Please send Us by fax any message containing deadlines as incoming & mails are

not screenad For response deadlines. The integrity and security of this message cannot be guaranteed on the Internat

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, 24 January 2020 9:30 AM

To: Ng Wai Yin <waiyin.ng@transcab.com.sg>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: TC5 REF: AAD1402-308--Accident involving 5154036C (AXA) & SHD5627T on 28.02.14 *** LKK REF -
CC3/AXA14004173/Kpads2-1

Without Prejudice
(save as to costs)

We refer to the above matter.

We are of the opinion that this is a case of conflicting versions. There is no concrete evidence(ie: Video footage) yet
to support either party’s version.

Strictly without admission of liability whatever, but with a view towards a resolutions of your client’s claim in the
above matter without resort to litigation, we are prepared to offer at a global sum of $1,050.00(all-in) towards your
client's claim.

Please confirm acceptance.

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you i strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice



engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
claims.”

“Wishing you a Haypy and Prosperous New Year"

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@|kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408033)

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Thursday, 19 December 2019 2:56 PM

To: Ng Wai Yin <waiyin.ng@transcab.com.sg>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@|kkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: TCS REF: AAD1402-308--Accident involving 5J54036C (AXA) & SHD5627T on 28.02.14 *** LKK REF -
CC3/AXA14004173/Kpads2-1

‘WITHOUT PREJUDICE"
SAVEAS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank you for your email.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and get back to you in due course.
Hi Hsiao Tong,

Kindly assist.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

"Best Wishes for Merry Christmas & Happy New Year 2020"

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Ng Wai Yin <waiyin.ng@transcab.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 19 December, 2019 8:53 AM

To: Mei Kwan [LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: TCS REF: AAD1402-308--Accident involving 5154036C (AXA) & SHD5627T on 28.02.14
Importance: High

Without Prejudice

Dear Mei Kwan



Are there any offer on this case?
Your client had hit onto our taxi rear portion.

Thank You

Best Regards,

Ng Wai Yin

Finance Department
TEL: 6603 1265 Ext.308

*## plegse be reminded that all claims correspondence to be send to claims@transcab.com.sg

TRAMNS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD
No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63
Singapore 569111

Tel: 6287 6666 Fax: 6287 7764

From: Ng Wai Yin [mailto:waiyin.ng@transcab.com.sg]
Sent: Thursday, 13 June, 2019 4:51 FM

To: 'Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)' <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: TCS REF: AAD1402-308--Accident involving 5J54036C (AXA) & SHD5627T on 28.02.14

Only scene photo.

Thank You

Best Regards,

Ng Wai Yin

Finance Department
TEL: 6603 1265 Ext.308

##% please be reminded that all claims correspondence to be send to claims@transcab.com.sg
TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTELTD

mAN No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63, Singapore 569111

— Ca 1& Main Line: (65) 6287 6666 Fax Line: (65) 6287 7764

Website: www.franscab.com.sg

This message s confidential, It may also be priv leged or otherwise protected by work product Immunity or other legal rules, If
you have received it by mistake, please let us know by e-mail reply and dalete it from vour system: yvou may not copy this message
ar disclose its contents to anyone. Please send us by fax any message containing deadlines as incoming e-mails are not screened
for response deadlines. The integrity and security of this message cannat be guaranteed on the Internet

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan@lkkauto.com

Sent: Wednesday, 12 June, 2019 3:43 PM

To: Ng Wai Yin <waiyin.ng@transcab.com.sg>

Subject: RE: TCS REF: AAD1402-308--Accident involving 5J54036C (AXA) & SHD5627T on 28.02.14

Got evidence or pir ma?

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
3



Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408033)

From: Ng Wai Yin <waiyin.ng@transcab.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 12 June, 2019 11:45 AM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; CS A Team <cs-a(@lkkauto.com>

Cc: claims@transcab.com.sg

Subject: TCS REF: AAD1402-308--Accident involving 5J54036C (AXA) & SHD5627T on 28.02.14

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/ Mdm

Please refer to the previous email liaise with AXA Insurance.

We are making a claim against the owner of 515 4036C.

Enclosed is the LOD for your easy reference.

Hope to receive your offer soon as time-bar period is approaching.
Thank You

Best Regards,

Ng Wai Yin

Finance Department

TEL: 6603 1265 Ext.308

#%* plagse be reminded that all claims correspondence to be send to claims@transcab.com.sg

ﬁ TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTELTD
RAN Mo. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63, Singapore 567111
—~Cab &

Main Line: (45) 6287 4666 Fax Line: [65) 6287 7764
Website: www . franscab.com.sg

This message is confidential. It may also be privileged or atherwise protected by work product immunity or other legal rules. If
vou have received it by mistake, please let us know by e-mail reply and delete it from your system; you may not copy this message
or disclase (ks contents to anyone, Please send us by fax any message containing deadlines as incoming e-rails are not screened

far response deadlines, The integrity and security of this message cannot be guaranteed on the Internet.

. AVG This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software.
; WWW.avg.com



Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63

Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No. 6281 1400
Co./GST Reg. No. 200303878K

Our Ref + AAD1402-308
Your Ref ¢ 5JS4036C
Date : 24 .October 2018

AXA INSURANCE S PTELTD
Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD5627T AND SJS4036C ON 28/02/14 10:00 AM ALONG
SIMS AVENUE

It appears that the above accident was caused by your insured's negligence. We, therefore
seeking compensation from you for our financial loss as itemized below :-

1 Cost of Repair (inclusive of 7% G5T) L4 1,819.00

2. Loss of Rental for _3__ days @ Em per day $ 295.32

3. Loss of Income for ____days @ $_—___ per day $ 0.00

4. LTA Search Fee § 6.00

5. Survey Fee 5 0.00
Total L4 2,120.32

We enclose a copy of the following documents for your consideration :-

GIA report lodged by our driver Rental rate and mileage records

Certificate of Insurance Authorization To Act

Original final repair bill LTA Search Fee

Kindly let us have the discharge voucher within the next 14 days, failing which we shall
proceed to hand over the conduct of this matter to our solicitors without further

Cab Services Pte Ltd
T0)

s
Jasmine Tan

General Manager
Tel Mo. : 6603 1250 (DID)
Note : Please email any further correspondence to claims@transcab.com.sq (6603 1259)



Trans-Cab Auto Services Pte Ltd
Mo. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Tel: G287 BBEG
Fax: G287 7764
Co. Reg. No.: 201018626G
G5T Reg. No.: 2010196266

Tax Invoice / Debit Note

TO:
AXA INSURAMCE (5) PTELTD INVOICE NO. + INV1403-253
B SHEMTOMN WAY #27-01 DATE : 31. March 2014
AXA TOWER REFEREMCE NO : AAD1402-308
068811 SINGAPORE TERMS :
DUE DATE : 31 March 2014
ATTENTION: PAGE =1
NO. CODE DESCRIPTIOM QTY  UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
1. 6050101 Sales - Repair(Lump Sum-14)SHD5627T-D0A28.2.14 1 1,815.00 1,819.00
Total SGD Excl. GST : 1,700.00
7% GST : 119.00
#+++ OME THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED MINETEEN SGD OMLY **** Total SGD Incl. GST : 1,819.00

1) All cheques should be crassed and made payable to"Trans-Cab Auto Services Pre Ltd”

2) Please quote our Invoice Mumber during paymant.
3) Wa reserve the right 1o charge interest @ 1.5% per month an overdue invoice.

4) Any dispute as to the accuracy, charges ete of this invoice must be communicated within 10 days from the date hereof failing which it shall be

deemed to have been unconditionally accepted.

THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED INVOICE WHICH REQUIRES NO SIGNATURE




’ VV LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

aad L
ddE BE =
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX. 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607188R GST Reg. No. 19-8607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref : CC3/AXA14004173/Kpais2-1
S TORERSNGAPORE s owe: soazan | [N
ATTN: YWONNE ANG Code : AXA2
g Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. 5JS 4036C Veh. Inspected SHD 56827T
Policy No. VEAP1368374 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. C0298058 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 03/03/2014
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model TOYOTAWISH (A) c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2010
Chassis No. JTDGJ20W105002659 Colour RED
Odometer 378842 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification NIL
General GOooD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |195/65 R15 FALKEN 2 mm
L/H Front Tyre [195/65R15 FALKEN 2 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |195/85R15 WEST LAKE 4 mm
L/H Rear Tyre 195/65 R15 WEST LAKE 4 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR C/S PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  28/02/2014 Inspection Date 03/03/2014
Survey held at TRANS-CAB AUTOD SERVICES PTELTD
NO, 466-468 TAGORE INDUSTRIAL AVENUE SINGAPORE 787835
5a, Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B}IN ACCORDAMNCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 3 Working Days




y L7

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

.'_,; ; " - 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-26 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No 1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHD 56277
Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Description of Parts Condition
Qty P Workshop ($)) ()
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) BENT 58535 58536
1|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 68.76 68.76
1|REAR BUMPER SIDE SUPPORT RH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 104.76 =
1|REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS RH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 66.00 -
1|REAR FENDER RH (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 1,216.32 :
LABOUR
1|REAR END PANEL OUTER (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 62376 .
1|REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 263 .84 5
1| TAILGATE LID (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 1,480 44 .
LABOUR
1| TAILGATE LID CENTRE LOGO BADGE (CONSISTENT)  |NOT NECESSARY 66.82 .
1| TAILGATE LID WEATHERSTRIP (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 34428 :
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -964.07 y
LESS 25% DISCOUNT - 18353
3,856.27 49059
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SET REAR BUMPER FASTENER CLIP (SN} (CONSISTENT) |NECESSARY 20.00 20.00
1|REAR BUMPER "CNG" STICKER (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 30.00 15.00
1| TAILGATE STICKER "TRANS-CAB" (SN) (CONSISTENT)  |NOT NECESSARY 50.00 -
1| TAILGATE STICKER "TRANS-LINK" (SN) (CONSISTENT)  |NOT NECESSARY 50.00 ;
1| TAILGATE STICKER "6555-3333" (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 50.00 .
1|REAR TAILGATE LID ADVERTISEMENT STICKER (SN) NOT NECESSARY 250.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|FENDER ADVERTISEMENT STICKER RR (SN) TORN 250.00 150.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT STICKER (SN) NECESSARY 150.00 100.00
(CONSISTENT)
850.00 285.00
LABOUR
PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED 1,350.00 400.00
PORTION.
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- Estimate By | Our Adjusted
ri c
Description of Parts ondition Workshop ($)) ($)
PANEL BEATING, KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTENING THE 1,400.00 400.00
NECESSARY PORTION, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF
PARTS, ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME. INCLUSIVE
OF THE REPAIR OF REAR FENDER RH, REAR END
PANEL OUTER AND TAILGATE LID
TO TRANSFER OF FENDER FITTINGS, ATTACHMENTS 170.00 &0.00
AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST.
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE CORPORATE STICKER. 330.00 60.00
TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONMCERNED. 120.00 15.00
3,370.00 935.00
GRAND TOTAL 8,076.27 1,710.59
[ RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIR SUM | 1,700.00|
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KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

CESCLABMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benelit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.
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